6 STIKER AGRON 1 LI  1100  6325.00  7463.50 9.00  9.00

569.25  569.25

5.75
 0.00

482110

7 STIKER  AGRON 500 ML  1100  4125.00  4867.50 9.00  9.00

371.25  371.25

3.75
 0.00

482110

8 STIKER  AGRON 250 ML  1100  2475.00  2920.50 9.00  9.00

222.75  222.75

2.25
 0.00

482110

107233.00Invoice Total

Rs. One  Lakh Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  8178.75

8178.75

90875.00

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

10650.00  90875.00

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 90875.00  8178.75  8178.75 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O.